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206551 Cumberland Road
Tehachapi California
93561

5,011 Sqft - 26551 Cumberland Road, Tehachapi,
California 93561

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:

Lot Area:

Address Map

Residential
For Sale
SR24051320
$1,199,000
5

6

1

5,011 Sqft
2009

429,937 Sqft

Features
+ Swimming Pool:
</ Heating System:
4 Cooling System:
+ View:
+ Fireplace:
+ Security:
. Patio:
< Parking:

Community, Association

Central

Central Air

Lake, Mountain(s)

Living Room, Family
Room, Dining Room,
Primarybedroom

Gated Community

Patio, Covered



Country: USA

State: California
County: Kern
City: Tehachapi
Zipcode: 93561
Street: 26551 Cumberland

Road
Floor Number: 0
Longitude: W119° 23' 50.6"
Latitude: N35°9'10.5"
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